
Miles Macchiaroli
Productions / Volunteer Work

Year
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014-2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014-2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

Production / Project

Warner Stage Company
Litchfield Public Schools

Connecticut  Junior Republic Aid

Litchfield HS

Affiliations
Litchfield MS

Litchfield Players
Goshen Players
Litchfield MS

Sound Crew
Sound Crew
Sound Crew

Fly Crew
Student Director (Audio/Visual/GFX)

Department

Sound Design

Guy's And Dolls Jr.
Grease

Little Shop of horrors
Cinderella

Mr. Litchfield
The Music Man

Teacher Spelling Bee

LHS Players 

Litchfield HS
Litchfield Players

Litchfield HS

Litchfield MS

Talent in town
Footloose

Lip sync battle

Starmites HS Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)

Sound / Lighting
Sound

Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)
Sound / Lighting

Sound Execution

LMS Players

HS Music Dept.

Talent in Town
Pops Concert 

Peter Pan
BOE Broadcast meetings
Fashion Show Fundraiser

Mr. Litchfield
Once Upon a Matress

Godspell JR Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)

Sound Crew

Sound Crew
Spotlight operator

Stage crew

Sound Crew
Sound Crew

Sound Crew
Litchfield HS

Litchfield Players
LHS

Teacher Spelling Bee Sound Design / Technician LHS
Minds in Motion IT Assistance Litchfield Education Foundation

HS Music Dept.
HS Music Dept.

Getting to know the Sound of Music Sound/Lighting Consultant LMS Players
Urinetown The Musical Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting) LHS Players 

Pops Concert Sound Technician HS Music Dept.
Touch a Truck Sound Technician Litchfield AOK Club

Technology Apprentice LHS Tech Dept. Litchfield High
Pops Concert 

Battle of the Bands Sound / Lighting Design LHS


