## Miles Macchiaroli Productions / Volunteer Work

Production / Project	Department	Affiliations	Year
Guy's And Dolls Jr.	Sound Crew	Litchfield MS	2012
Grease	Spotlight operator	Litchfield Players	2013
Little Shop of horrors	Stage crew	Goshen Players	2013
Cinderella	Sound Crew	Litchfield MS	2013
Mr. Litchfield	Sound Crew	Litchfield HS	2013
The Music Man	Sound Crew	Litchfield Players	2014
Teacher Spelling Bee	Sound Crew	LHS	2014
Talent in Town	Sound Crew	HS Music Dept.	2014
Pops Concert	Sound Crew	HS Music Dept.	2014
Peter Pan	Fly Crew	Warner Stage Company	2014
BOE Broadcast meetings	Student Director (Audio/Visual/GFX)	Litchfield Public Schools	2014-2015
Fashion Show Fundraiser	Sound Design	Connecticut Junior Republic Aid	2014
Once Upon a Matress	Sound Execution	Litchfield MS	2014
Mr. Litchfield	Sound / Lighting	Litchfield HS	2014
Talent in town	Sound	Litchfield HS	2015
Footloose	Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)	Litchfield Players	2015
Lip sync battle	Sound / Lighting	Litchfield HS	2015
Pops Concert	Sound Crew	HS Music Dept.	2015
Technology Apprentice	LHS Tech Dept.	Litchfield High	2014-2016
Godspell JR	Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)	LMS Players	2015
Starmites HS	Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)	LHS Players	2016
Pops Concert	Sound Technician	HS Music Dept.	2016
Touch a Truck	Sound Technician	Litchfield AOK Club	2016
Getting to know the Sound of Music	Sound/Lighting Consultant	LMS Players	2016
Urinetown The Musical	Technical Coordinatior (Sound/Lighting)	LHS Players	2017
Teacher Spelling Bee	Sound Design / Technician	LHS	2017
Minds in Motion	IT Assistance	Litchfield Education Foundation	2017
Battle of the Bands	Sound / Lighting Design	LHS	2017